
Prefix LastName FirstName Position Organisation Address1 Suburb State Postcode No of tix Email Status
A/Prof Evans Tanya President History Council of NSW 1
Ms Shirley Catherine Executive Officer History Council of NSW 1
Ms Way Amy Programs Officer History Council of NSW 1
Ms Hawkins Allie Administrative AssistantHistory Council of NSW 1
Ms King Lucy Intern History Council of NSW 1
Dr Butler-BowdonCaroline Assistant Director, Creative ServicesSydney Living Museums 10 Macquarie StreetSydney NSW 2000 1 carolineb@sydneylivingmuseums.com.au
Dr Vallance John State Librarian State Library of NSW Macquarie StreetSydney NSW 2000 0 john.vallance@sl.nsw.gov.au
Ms Scott Elizabeth Director, Investment & EngagementCreateNSW PO Box A226 Sydney South NSW 1235 Elizabeth.scott@create.nsw.gov.au
Mr De Bortoli Darren DeBortoli Wines PO Box 21 Bilbul NSW 2680 darren@debortoli.com.au
Dr Prince Peter Recipient Deen De Bortoli Award 1 u3919317@anu.edu.au Peter has been given a complementary ticket for his daughter Erin Prince 
Ms Foster Meg Recipient of Aboriginal History Prize 1 meg.foster@unsw.edu.au meg has been issued with a complimentary plus one ticket 
Mr Goggin Mark Director Sydney Living Museums 10 Macquarie StreetSydney NSW 2000 mark.goggin@sydneylivingmuseums.com.au
The Hon Don Harwin Minister for the Arts Governor Macquarie Tower, Level 30, 1 Farrer PlaceSydney NSW 2000 0 office@harwin.minister.nsw.gov.au Minister can't attend, so I have asked if he wants to send a stand-in
Ms Urwin Jessica Max Kelly Medal Recipient 2 u5562018@anu.edu.au
Mr Jones Geoffrey Sponsor Max Kelly Medal 1 geoffrey48@froggy.com.au
Prof Moellering Martina Dean of Faculty of Arts Faculty of Arts Macquarie UniversityNSW 2109 martina.mollering@mq.edu.au
Prof Ryan Lyndall Recipient - Annual History Citation University of Newcastle 1 lyndall.ryan@newcastle.edu.au Lyndall has been issued with a complimentary plus one ticket 
Dr Allen Matthew Awards Judge UNE 0 matthew.allen@une.edu.au
A/Prof Ford Lisa Awards Judge UNSW 1  l.ford@unsw.edu.au 
Prof McDonnell Michael Awards Judge USyd michael.mcdonnell@sydney.edu.au
Dr Murray Lisa Speaker - AHL City of Sydney 1 lamurray@cityofsydney.nsw.gov.au Lisa has already ordered and paid for 2 tickets in addition to the complementary one sent to her - for family
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